T ILEI/N R BITEZIR

Hotel Shuttle Bus Time Table

Ry —IF e
®FAFE | TR BEEY  ERBTRR BRBLEER A RO HE®Y) | AT

B TR N AT

& Terukuni Kagoshima Chuo

T Hotel Hotel Stroet Station Chuo terminal bldg Tenmonkan Asahi St Hotel

w| aer B T BEon  PRRER | ERETFARKARON| Lgoaty | (HREETN  uizm |

; ﬂ%mﬁaﬁ i Chuo Station Chuio|Station noar Tully’s | infrontof | s7ybEH

Main Entrance in front of holt only to get off e e Fast side Coffee Shop M1na]131;1;111{ppon Main Entrance

el &2 6:25 6:50 7:00 7:10 7:12 7:25
2 6:50 6:55 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:42 7:55
3 7:20 7:25 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:12 8:25
o 7:50 7:55 EE 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:42 8:55
gl 820 8:25 B 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:12 9:25
6 8:50 8:55 ) i 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:42 9:55
1o 9:20 9:25 y N > § 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:12 10:25
8 9:50 9:55 b BF 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:42 10:55
o |y 10:20 10:25 ? % 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:12 11:25
10 10:50 10:55 % & 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:42 11:55
iyl 120 11:25 B |C 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:12 12:25
12 11:50 11:55 A 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:42 12:55
al ol 12:20 12:25 ‘1 Y 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:12 13:25
14 12:50 12:55 & & 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:42 13:55
ol ol 13:20 13:25 E‘% 'd; 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:12 14:25
16 13:50 13:55 LS 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:42 14:55
Tl 1420 14:25 ¥ 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:12 15:25
18 14:50 14:55 Cl 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:42 15:55
o) o 15:20 15:25 ° 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:12 16:25
20 15:50 15:55 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:42 16:55
21|16  16:20 16:25 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:12 17:25
2 16:50 16:55 7@ 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:42 17:55
@) o 17:20 17:25 7'1' 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:12 18:25
24 17:50 17:55 |1= 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:42 18:55
) o 18:20 18:25 r7-|_§ 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:12 19:25
26 18:50 18:55 I 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:42 19:55
7| o 19:20 19:25 By 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:12 20:25
28 19:50 19:55 p& 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:42 20:55
| 20:20 20:25 g 20:50 21:00 21:10 21:12 21:25
30 20:50 20:55 5 21:20 21:30 21:40 21:42 21:55
st|21|  21:20 21:25 @ 21:50 22:00 22:10 22:12 22:25
32 21:50 21:55 BEEY 22:20 22:30 22:40 22:42 22:55
af22]  22:20 22:25 (R=ER) 22:50 23:00 23:10 23:12 23:25

*Times may be affected by weather and road conditions.

*Some bus stops may be inaccessable due to city events.

><Gett|ng on or off the bus between stops is |Ilegal Please be careful



